g CAMPBELL BLOCK 8
School of Osteopathic Medicine 2023-2024

Attendance*

Live Session @ CUSOM

- Live Session / Quiz @ Remote Viewing (100% Mandatory Attendance)

Live Session @ CUSOM (100% Mandatory Attendance)

- Prerecorded Session

Live Exam / Quiz @ CUSOM (100% Mandatory Attendance)

- Live Special Events @ CUSOM (100% Mandatory Attendance)

* See Course Syllabi for further information

Student Hours

Students are strongly encouraged to reach out and contact Course Directors and teaching faculty to arrange
meeting times to discuss course content.

2/9/2024 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the normal workday hours (8:30-5:30, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.



@) CAMPBELL BLOCK 8 WEEK 1

UNIVERSITY

Jerry M. Wallace

chool of Osteopathic Medicine 2023-2024

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Thursday, March 21, 2024 Friday, March 22, 2024 Time

Reproduction 09 Reproduction 13 Integrated Quiz 1 8:30
03/18/24 - 03/20/24

OPTIONAL

Monday, March 18, 2024 Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Reproduction 01 Reproduction 05

Reproduction 02 Reproduction 06 Reproduction 10 Reproduction 14 Clinical Skills 02

10:00

Reproduction 03 Reproduction 07 Reproduction 11 Reproduction 15

11:00
11:30 Reproduction 04 Reproduction 12 OMM 01
12:00 Lunch 12:00
12:30 PCCO01 12:30
Study Time
1:00 Lunch Grand Rounds Lunch 1:00
Clinical Skills 01 FMP 01 [ pcco3 | OMM Lab 01 1:30

2:00
330 Reproduction 08 Sigma Sigma Phi Induction Ceremony
3:00

; GROUP B
3:30 SIS OMM Lab 01 3:30
4:00 4:00

Study Time

2:30 Study Time SIS OMM Pre-Session 01 4:30
5:00 5:00
5:30 e GROUP A 5:30

2/9/2024 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the normal workday hours (8:30-5:30, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.
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School of Osteopathic Medicine

BLOCK 8 WEEK 2

2023-2024

Monday, March 25, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Thursday, March 28, 2024 Friday, March 29, 2024 Time
8:30 Reproduction 16 Reproduction 20 Reproduction 24 Integrated Quiz 2 8:30
03/21/24 - 03/27/24 & Review
9:00 Reproduction 30 9:00
Reproduction 17 Reproduction 21 Reproduction 25 9:30
10:00 Reproduction 31 10:00
10:30 Reproduction 18 Reproduction 22 Reproduction 26 10:30
11:00 Reproduction 32 11:00
11:30 Reproduction 19 Reproduction 23 Reproduction 27 11:30
12:00 OMM 02 12:00
12:30 12:30
1:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch GOOD FRIDAY 1:00
Lunch
Clinical Skills 03 FMP 03 Reproduction 28 OMM Lab 02 1:30
2:00 2:00
2:30 Reproduction 29 2:30
3:00 3:00
GROUP B
3:30 OMM Lab 03 3:30
2:00 Study Time 200
4:30 Study Time Study Time OMM Pre-Session 02 4:30
5:00 5:00
5:30 Study Time GROUP A 5:30
2/9/2024 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the normal workday hours (8:30-5:30, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.
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Jerry M, Wallace
School of Osteopathic Medicine

BLOCK 8 WEEK 3
2023-2024

Time Monday, April 1, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Thursday, April 4, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024 Time
8:30 Integrated Exam 1 Reproduction 33 Reproduction 39 Reproduction 43 Integrated Quiz 3 8:30
04/02/24 - 04/03/24
9:00 Quiz Review 9:00
OPTIONAL
9:30 Reproduction 34 Reproduction 40 Reproduction 44 FMP 07 9:30
10:00 Weeks 1 - 2 & Review 10:00
10:30 Reproduction 35 Reproduction 41 Reproduction 45 FMP 08 10:30
11:00 11:00
11:30 Reproduction 36 Reproduction 42 OMM 03 PCC 04 11:30
12:00 Study Time 12:00
12:30 PCC 05 12:30
1:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 1:00
1:30 3 043 prod 0 04b OMM Pre-Session 03 OMM Lab 03 1:30
2:00 0 D 2:00
Study Time
2:30 prod on 38 2:30
3:00 Clinical Skills 06 (Pre-lab)
GROUP B
3:30 OMM Lab 03
4:00
230 Study Time Study Time 230
Study Time
5:00 5:00
5:30 GROUP A 5:30
2/9/2024 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the normal workday hours (8:30-5:30, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.




Jerry M. Wallace

School of Osteopathic Medicine

BLOCK 8 WEEK 4

2023-2024

Time Monday, April 8, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024 Time
8:30 Reproduction 46 Reproduction 50 Reproduction 54 Reproduction 58 Integrated Quiz 4 8:30
04/04/24 - 04/10/24
9:00 Quiz Review 9:00
OPTIONAL
9:30 Reproduction 47 Reproduction 51 Reproduction 55 Reproduction 59 PCC 06 9:30
10:00 10:00
10:30 Reproduction 48 Reproduction 52 Reproduction 56 Reproduction 60 PCC 07 10:30
11:00 11:00
11:30 Reproduction 49 Reproduction 53 Reproduction 57 OMM 04 PCC 08 11:30
12:00 12:00
12:30 12:30
Lunch
1:00 Lunch Lunch 1:00
1:30 OMM Lab 04 1:30
2:00 2:00
2:30 2:30
3:00 3:00
GROUP B
3:30 OMM Lab 04 3:30
4:00 4:00
4:30 OMM Pre-Session 04 4:30
5:00 5:00
5:30 Sessions End at 6:00 Sessions End at 8:00 Sessions End at 8:00 GROUP A 5:30
2/9/2024 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the normal workday hours (8:30-5:30, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.




chool of Osteopathic Medicine

BLOCK 8 WEEK 5
2023-2024

Time Monday, April 15, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Thursday, April 18, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024 Time
8:30 OMM Written Exam 8:30
9:00 9:00
Study Time
9:30 All Weeks & Review 9:30
10:00 10:00
10:30 10:30
Study Time

11:00 11:00
11:30 11:30
1200 Study Time APPS Committee Meeting 12:00
12:30 12:30
1:00 Integrated Exam 2 SHClne 1:00
1:30 OMM Practical 1:30
2:00

2:30 Weeks 3 - 4 & Review

3:00

3:30 OM Lab 3:30
4:00 4:00

Study Time
4:30 4:30
Study Time
5:00 5:00
5:30 5:30
2/9/2024 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the normal workday hours (8:30-5:30, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.



School of Osteopathic Medicine

BLOCK 8 WEEK 6
2023-2024

Time Monday, April 22, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 Time
8:30 Qualifying Exam #2 8:30
9:00 9:00
9:30 9:30
10:00 10:00
10:30 | QE #2 Qualifying Exam (If Required) 10:30
11:00 Study Time Study Time 11:00
11:30 11:30
12:00 12:00
12:30 12:30
1:00 Study Time Study Time 1:00
1:30 CBSSA Exam 1 CBSSA Exam 2 1:30
2:00 2:00
2:30 2:30
3:00 Study Time 3:00
330 CBSSA USMLE Practice Exam (Optional) CBSSA USMLE Practice Exam (Optional) 330
FIRST OFFERING SECOND OFFERING
4:00 4:00
4:30 4:30
5:00 5:00
5:30 5:30
2/9/2024 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the normal workday hours (8:30-5:30, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.
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BLOCK 8 WEEK 7
2023-2024

Time Monday, April 29, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Thursday, May 2, 2024 Friday, May 3, 2024 Time
8:30 CABS 01 CABS 08 CABS 15 8:30
9:00 9:00
9:30 CABS 02 CABS 09 CABS 16 9:30
10:00 10:00
[ P N S -1 [ R S -1 A— 1030
11:00 11:00
[ P 7 S S -1 ¥ W I -1 T R— 11:30
12:00 12:00
12:30 12:30
Study Time Study Time
1:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch 1:00
1:30 CABS 05 CABS 12 CABS 19 1:30
2:00 2:00
2:30 CABS 06 CABS 13 CABS 20 2:30
3:00 3:00
3:30 CABS 07 CABS 14 CABS 21 3:30
4:00 4:00
4:30 4:30
500 Study Time Study Time Study Time 500
COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1
5:30 Test Date Test Date 5:30

2/9/2024 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the normal workday hours (8:30-5:30, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.
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BLOCK 8 WEEK 8
2023-2024

Time Monday, May 6, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Thursday, May 9, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024 Time
8:30 CABS 22 CABS 29 CABS 36 8:30
9:00 9:00
9:30 9:30
10:00 10:00
10:30 10:30
11:00 11:00
11:30 11:30
12:00 12:00
12:30 12:30
Study Time Study Time
1:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch 1:00
1:30 CABS 26 CABS 33 CABS 40 1:30
2:00 2:00
2:30 [ cassa7 | cABS34 | cABsal | 230 |
3:00 3:00
3:30 3:30
4:00 4:00
4:30 4:30
Study Time Study Time Study Time
5:00 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 5:00
5:30 Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Date 5:30

2/9/2024 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the normal workday hours (8:30-5:30, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.
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BLOCK 8 WEEK 9
2023-2024

Time Monday, May 13, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Thursday, May 16, 2024 Friday, May 17, 2024 Time
8:30 CABS 43 CABS 50 CABS 57 8:30
9:00 9:00
9:30 9:30
10:00 10:00
10:30 10:30
11:00 11:00
11:30 11:30
12:00 12:00
12:30 12:30
Study Time Study Time
1:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch 1:00
1:30 CABS 47 CABS 54 CABS 61 1:30
2:00 2:00
(230 cABsa8 | cAesss | cABSez | 2:30
3:00 3:00
3:30 3:30
4:00 4:00
4:30 4:30
Study Time Study Time Study Time
5:00 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 5:00
5:30 Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Date 5:30

2/9/2024 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the normal workday hours (8:30-5:30, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.
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BLOCK 8 WEEK 10

2023-2024

Time Monday, May 20, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024 Time
8:30 CABS 64 CABS 71 CABS 78 8:30
9:00 9:00
9:30 9:30
10:00 10:00
10:30 10:30
11:00 11:00
11:30 11:30
12:00 12:00
12:30 12:30
Study Time Study Time
1:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch 1:00
1:30 CABS 68 CABS 75 CABS 82 1:30
2:00 2:00
(230 cABse® |  cABS7e |  cABs&Z | 2:30
3:00 3:00
3:30 3:30
4:00 4:00
4:30 4:30
Study Time Study Time Study Time
5:00 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 5:00
5:30 Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Date 5:30

2/9/2024 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the normal workday hours (8:30-5:30, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.




) ¢ BLOCK 8 WEEK 11
School of Osteopathic Medicine 2023-2024

Time Monday, May 27, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Thursday, May 30, 2024 Friday, May 31, 2024 Time
8:30 CABS Il Exam (QE #3) CBSSA Exam 3 8:30
9:00 9:00
9:30 9:30
10:00 10:00
CBSSA USMLE
E #3 Qualifying Exam for Track C (If i Practice Exam
1030 QE #3 Qualifying : ( Study Time ( 1030
Required) (Optional) THIRD
OFFERING
11:00 11:00
11:30 11:30
12:00 12:00
12:30 12:30
Study Time Study Time
1:00 MEMORIAL DAY Lunch 1:00
1:30 CABS Il Exam (QE #3) 1:30
2:00 2:00
2:30 2:30
Study Time
3:00 3:00
QE #3 Qualifying Exam for Track C (If
Required)
3:30 3:30
4:00 4:00
4:30 4:30
5:00 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 COMLEX USA -LEVEL 1 5:00
5:30 Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Date 5:30

2/9/2024 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the normal workday hours (8:30-5:30, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.
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